Hillsboro High School

522 E Tremont St
School Phone: 217-532-2841

Hillsboro, IL 62049-1853

Home Phone: Fax: 217-532-5142

jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

Principal
Patti Heyen

Day
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.

.14
.15
.16
.18
.19
.21
.23
.25
. 26

28
30
30
30
30
05

06
06
09

11
12

13

15

16

17
19

20
23

25
26

Assistant Principal

Athletic Director

Andy Stritzel Joe Vanzo
Varsity Baseball (Boys)

2018-2019
Opponent Place

@ Morrisonville (V only)
Brownstown Jr/Sr HS (V only)
Auburn (V and JV)

Bunker Hill High School (V only)

Morrisonville

Hillsboro Sports Complex
Hillsboro Sports Complex
Hillsboro Sports Complex

@ Vandalia High School (V and JV') Vandalia High School

@ Taylorville (V and JV)
Staunton (JV only DH)
Staunton (V and JV)

Taylorville
Hillsboro Sports Complex
Hillsboro Sports Complex

East Alton-Wood River High School Hillsboro Sports Complex

(Vand JV)

Pana Jr/Sr High School (V and JV)
@ Greenville (JV at Greenville)

@ Greenville (V at Shelbyville)

@ Shelbyville (JV at Greenville)

@ Shelbyville (V at Shelbyville)

Vandalia High School
(**Conference Date V and JV)

Altamont High School (V only DH)
Williamsville (JV only DH)

@ Carlinville (**Conference Date V
and JV)

Mater Dei (V and JV)

Hillsboro Sports Complex
Greenville High School
Shelbyville High School
Greenville High School
Shelbyville High School
Hillsboro Sports Complex

Hillsboro Sports Complex
Hillsboro Sports Complex
Carlinville High School

Hillsboro Sports Complex

Litchfield (**Conference Date V and Hillsboro Sports Complex

JV)

Montgomery County Tournament V Hillsboro Sports Complex

only

@ OPEN DATE (***Conference Rain OPEN DATE

Date)

@ Pana Jr/Sr High School
(**Conference Date V and JV)

Marquette (V and JV)

Gillespie (**Conference Date V and
JV)

Morrisonville (JV only DH)

@ Staunton (**Conference Date V
only)

Nokomis High School (V and JV)
Roxana (**Conference Date V and

JV)

01/08/2019  * = League Event

Pana High School

Hillsboro Sports Complex
Hillsboro Sports Complex

Hillsboro Sports Complex
Staunton High School

Hillsboro Sports Complex
Hillsboro Sports Complex

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director
Joe Vanzo

Time
4:30PM
4:30PM
11:00AM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
10:00AM
4:30PM
4:30PM

4:30PM
10:00AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
2:00PM
4:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
4:45PM

4:30PM
4:30PM

10:00AM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM
4:30PM

10:00AM
4:30PM

4:30PM
4:30PM



Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Apr. 29
Apr. 30
May. 03
May. 04
May. 06

May. 07
May. 08
May. 11

OPEN DATE (**Conference Rain  Hillsboro High School

Date)

@ Greenville (**Conference Date V Greenville High School
and JV)

Piasa Southwestern High School Hillsboro Sports Complex
(**Conference Date V and JV)

Nashville Community High School Hillsboro Sports Complex
(V and JV DH)

OPEN DATE (***Conference Rain  Hillsboro High School

Date)

@ Litchfield (V and JV)
@ Gillespie (V and JV)

Litchfield High School
Gillespie High School

@ DH at Edwards County (vs DH at Edwards County (vs
Altamont and Edwards Co) V Only Altamont and Edwards Co) V Only

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

10:00AM

4:30PM

4:30PM
4:30PM
1:00PM

01/08/2019

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



	01/08/2019      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

