Hillsboro High School

522 E Tremont St Hillsboro, IL 62049-1853

School Phone: 217-532-2841 Home Phone: Fax: 217-532-5142 jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

PrincipalAssistant PrincipalAthletic DirectorAthletic DirectorPatti HeyenAndy StritzelJoe VanzoJoe Vanzo

Varsity Baseball (Boys)

2018-2019

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Mar. 14	@ Morrisonville (V only)	Morrisonville	4:30PM
Friday	Mar. 15	Brownstown Jr/Sr HS (V only)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Saturday	Mar. 16	Auburn (<i>V and JV</i>)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	11:00AM
Monday	Mar. 18	Bunker Hill High School (V only)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Tuesday	Mar. 19	@ Vandalia High School (V and JV)	Vandalia High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Mar. 21	@ Taylorville (V and JV)	Taylorville	4:30PM
Saturday	Mar. 23	Staunton (JV only DH)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	10:00AM
Monday	Mar. 25	Staunton (V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Tuesday	Mar. 26	East Alton-Wood River High School (<i>V and JV</i>)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Thursday	Mar. 28	Pana Jr/Sr High School (V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Saturday	Mar. 30	@ Greenville (JV at Greenville)	Greenville High School	10:00AM
Saturday	Mar. 30	@ Greenville (V at Shelbyville)	Shelbyville High School	12:00PM
Saturday	Mar. 30	@ Shelbyville (JV at Greenville)	Greenville High School	12:00PM
Saturday	Mar. 30	@ Shelbyville (V at Shelbyville)	Shelbyville High School	2:00PM
Friday	Apr. 05	Vandalia High School (**Conference Date V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Saturday	Apr. 06	Altamont High School (V only DH)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	10:00AM
Saturday	Apr. 06	Williamsville (JV only DH)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	10:00AM
Tuesday	Apr. 09	@ Carlinville (**Conference Date V and JV)	Carlinville High School	4:45PM
Thursday	Apr. 11	Mater Dei (V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Friday	Apr. 12	Litchfield (**Conference Date V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Saturday	Apr. 13	Montgomery County Tournament V only	Hillsboro Sports Complex	10:00AM
Monday	Apr. 15	@ OPEN DATE (***Conference Rain Date)	OPEN DATE	4:30PM
Tuesday	Apr. 16	@ Pana Jr/Sr High School (**Conference Date V and JV)	Pana High School	4:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 17	Marquette (V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Friday	Apr. 19	Gillespie (**Conference Date V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Saturday	Apr. 20	Morrisonville (JV only DH)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	10:00AM
Tuesday	Apr. 23	@ Staunton (**Conference Date V only)	Staunton High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Apr. 25	Nokomis High School (V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Friday	Apr. 26	Roxana (**Conference Date V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM

Monday	Apr. 29	OPEN DATE (***Conference Rain Date)	Hillsboro High School	4:30PM
Tuesday	Apr. 30	@ Greenville (**Conference Date V and JV)	Greenville High School	4:30PM
Friday	May. 03	Piasa Southwestern High School (**Conference Date V and JV)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	4:30PM
Saturday	May. 04	Nashville Community High School (V and JV DH)	Hillsboro Sports Complex	10:00AM
Monday	May. 06	OPEN DATE (***Conference Rain Date)	Hillsboro High School	4:30PM
Tuesday	May. 07	@ Litchfield (V and JV)	Litchfield High School	4:30PM
Wednesday	May. 08	@ Gillespie (V and JV)	Gillespie High School	4:30PM
Saturday	May. 11	@ DH at Edwards County (vs Altamont and Edwards Co) V Only	DH at Edwards County (vs Altamont and Edwards Co) V Only	1:00PM